Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deborah Jewell - (515462) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:15.61
5:21.85
5:41.63
6:04.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:15.61
5:21.85
5:41.63

6:04.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
371
310

255

WA Pts

393
371
310
255

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

2011114
17/11/13
16/11/12
20/11/11

Date

20/11/14
1711113
16/11/12
20/11/11

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



