Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deborah Jewell - (515462) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.61	393	F	20/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
5:21.85	371	F	17/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
5:41.63	310		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
6:04.47	255		20/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.61	393	F	20/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
5:21.85	371	F	17/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
5:41.63	310		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
6:04.47	255		20/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4